First

Matthew
Jerry

Kyle

Bryce

Nathan
Adam

Samuel
Olga
Tove
Mary
Mary

Patti

Polly

Last

Robinson
Shere

Johnson

Bierwirth

Barkocy
Brugge

Medina
Sanchez
Shere
McCulloch-#1
McCulloch-#2

Miller

Padilla-#1

Rio Grande Racing Team/Concrete Systems Inc

The 2104 Algodones Time Trial Series
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NM Devo Cycling Team

Proudly Present

Sundays 20, 27 July & 3, 17 August

you see issues, let me know - schoenyto@msn.com

oldest rider 71
Fastest Man: David Carey - 21:36
Fastest WomaMindy Caruso - 25:01

Aug: youngest rider - 11,

03 Aug: youngest rider - ??, oldest rider ??
Fastest Man:
Fastest Woman:
27 Jul: youngest rider - ??, oldest rider(s) - ?°7.
Fastest Man:
Fastest Woman:
20 Jul: youngest rider - ?? oldest rider(s) - ?2°2.
Fastest Man:
Fastest Woman:
07/27 08/03 08/17 Club Team
- - - PVR Paralyzed Veterans Racing
- - - SSMC Sport Systems Mountaintop
- - - CCPS Active Knowledge
- - - unatt -
- - - CCPS Active Knowledge
- - - CCPS Active Knowledge
- - - GPV GP VeloTek
- - - SSMC Sport Systems Mountaintop
- - - SSMC Sport Systems Mountaintop
- - - WRW Women Riding Well
- - - WRW Women Riding Well
- - - WRW Women Riding Well
- - - WRW Women Riding Well

Age

47
71

11

14

15
16

17
61
62
61
61
59

53

Best
Evt 2 Avg

PO -

Wl0 -
M10 -
Wiz -
M1l2 -
wWl4 -
M14 -
Wle -

Mle -
M1l6 -

W1lg8 -
M18 -
w60 -
w60 -
W60 -
w60 -

W55 -

W50 -



Julie
Anita
Julie

Jill

Jill

Anne Marie
Terresa

Mindy
Kari
Thaedra

Val
Val

Laura

Philip
Chuck

Gordon
Lawrence
Robert

Mark
Robert
Stephen

Charlie
Michael
Dan
Frank
Dan
Scot

Anthony
John
Steven
Cal
Steven
Michael
David
Glenn
Jim

John
Nathan
Thomas
Gary
Wendell

David
Mark

Mark
Mat

Tony
John

VanSomeren-#1 25:
27:
27:
27:
28:
31:
35:

Roe

VanSomeren—#2

Janov-#1
Janov—-#2
Peck
Lato

Caruso
Wilner
Thompson

Valle-#1
Valle-#2

Fallen

Shew
Lewis

Sargent
Kay
Kaplan

Riley
Kaplan
Brown

Drysdale
Espinosa
Kelly-#1
Welker
Kelly-#2
Gillespie

Hills
Heck
DeRoma-#1
Ridgeway
DeRoma-#2
Abdalla
Medina
Olah
Guthrie

Verheul
Masek
Mattsson-#1
Vincent
Egelhoff

Carey
Thompson

Tremlett
Charles

Tavitas
Soladay

25:
28:
35:

26:
26:

32:

26:
35:

27
30:
34:

29:
33:
35:

23:
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29:
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28:
31:
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01
09

55
34
40
13
54
35

31
03
41
00
00
31
14
03
51

28
26
36
52
06

36
47

59
14

11
30

SSMC
WRW
SSMC
NMSRT
NMSRT
NMSRT
unatt

SV
NMSRT
HDBR

NMSRT
NMSRT

SSMC

unatt
RGRT

unatt
SSCC
unatt

RIO
SDCV
GPV

BNS
HDBR
SSMC
SSMC
SSMC
unatt

HDBR
unatt
NHV
RGRT
NHV
OR
GPV
unatt
ccC

SV
HDBR
HDBR
OR
SR

HDBR
HDBR

unatt
SSMC

GPV
cC

Sport Systems Mountaintop
Women Riding Well

Sport Systems Mountaintop
NM Spokettes Racing Team
NM Spokettes Racing Team
NM Spokettes Racing Team

Scalo Veloce
NM Spokettes Racing Team
High Desert Bicycles Racing

NM Spokettes Racing Team
NM Spokettes Racing Team

Sport Systems Mountaintop

Rio Grande Racing Team-CSI

Sport Systems Cycling Club

RIO
San_Deigo Cycle Vets
GP VeloTek

Bike-N-Sport Racing

High Desert Bicycles Racing
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Sport Systems Mountaintop

High Desert Bicycles Racing
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Rio Grande Racing Team
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Olev Rapido The Kickstand
GP_VeloTek

Car Crafters

Scalo Veloce

High Desert Bicycles Racing
High Desert Bicycles Racing
Olev_Rapido The Kickstand
Spin Racing

High Desert Bicycles Racing
High Desert Bicycles_ Racing

Sport Systems Mountaintop

GP_VeloTek
Car Crafters
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41

37
37
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71
72

67
66
65
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64
63

57
56
58
58
58
56

51
51
52
53
52
51
53
53
53

47
47
47
47
47

41
44

37
37

30
30

w45
W45
W45
w45
W45
W45
W45

w40
W40
w40

W35
W35

W30

W23

W19

M70
M70

M65
M65
M65

M60
M60
M60

M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M40
M40

M35
M35

M30
M30



Douglas
Sid
Dustin

Jonathan

TANDEM
Marty
Silvio
Marty
Silvio

TEAM TIME

Torres
Scheer
Lato

Petrillo

Moriarty-#1
Menezes—#1
Moriarty-#2
Menezes—-#2

TRIALS

25:
27:
38:

23:

22
22:
23:
23:

07
14
15

45

27
27
06
06

UNM
cc
unatt

HDBR

SSMC
SSMC
SSMC
SSMC

UNM Lobos
Car Crafters

High Desert Bicycles Racing

Sport Systems Mountaintop
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Sport Systems Mountaintop
Sport Systems Mountaintop

23
24
23

20

41
50
41
50

M23
M23
M23

M19



